
2015 Marathon OVERALL RESULTS
AGE BIB# FINISH TIME

Gush, Laura Citrus Trail Marathon 27 FEMALE 566 3:55:45 1

Stanojev, Alex DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMWe Try Hard 22 FEMALE 573 3:58:11 2

Gaffney, David DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMgnats 43 MALE 565 4:03:00 3

Faletti, Meaghan Citrus Trail Marathon 22 FEMALE 563 4:10:28 4

Wright, Natalie Citrus Trail Marathon 29 FEMALE 581 4:56:31 5

Fulton, Rob Citrus Trail Marathon 46 MALE 564 4:59:50 6

Warner, Jordan Citrus Trail Marathon 23 MALE 579 5:03:00 7

Brown, Sean DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMNERD HERD 42 MALE 561 5:05:46 8

Connolly, Tracy DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMSWINGER SOCIETY 44 FEMALE 562 5:07:27 9

Wait, Colleen Citrus Trail Marathon 49 FEMALE 578 5:13:36 10

Reilly, Samantha DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMThe Endorfriends 23 FEMALE 571 5:21:36 11

Haskell, Whitney Citrus Trail Marathon 29 FEMALE 568 6:00:51 12

Branch, Kayte--L Citrus Trail Marathon 38 FEMALE 560 6:36:38 13

Vincent, Bill--L Citrus Trail Marathon 50 MALE 576 7:13:32 14

Vincent, Jaime Citrus Trail Marathon 20 FEMALE 577 7:13:37 15

Lowe, Aaron DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMThe IT Crowd 31 MALE 569 8:25:34 16

Hand, Jeremy Citrus Trail Marathon 37 MALE 567 DNS

Nissen, Phil Citrus Trail Marathon 70 MALE 570 DNS

Rincon, Desiree--L Citrus Trail Marathon 34 FEMALE 572 DNS

Tirrell, Larry Citrus Trail Marathon 45 MALE 574 DNS

Vargo, Morgan Citrus Trail Marathon 30 FEMALE 575 DNS

Westin, Ryan Citrus Trail Marathon 35 MALE 580 DNS



2015 Marathon AGE GROUPS AGE BIB# FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Gush, Laura Citrus Trail Marathon 27 FEMALE 566 3:55:15 1

Stanojev, Alex DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAM22 FEMALE 573 3:58:11 2

Faletti, Meaghan Citrus Trail Marathon 22 FEMALE 563 4:10:28 3

Wright, Natalie Citrus Trail Marathon 29 FEMALE 581 4:56:31 4

Reilly, Samantha DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAM23 FEMALE 571 5:21:36 5

Haskell, Whitney Citrus Trail Marathon 29 FEMALE 568 6:00:51 6

Vincent, Jaime Citrus Trail Marathon 20 FEMALE 577 7:13:32 7

Vargo, Morgan Citrus Trail Marathon 30 FEMALE 575 DNS

Rincon, Desiree--L Citrus Trail Marathon 34 FEMALE 572 DNS

Branch, Kayte--L Citrus Trail Marathon 38 FEMALE 560 6:36:38 1

Connolly, Tracy DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAM44 FEMALE 562 5:07:27 1

Wait, Colleen Citrus Trail Marathon 49 FEMALE 578 5:13:36 2

Warner, Jordan Citrus Trail Marathon 23 MALE 579 5:03:00 1

Lowe, Aaron DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAM31 MALE 569 8:25:34 1

Westin, Ryan Citrus Trail Marathon 35 MALE 580 DNS

Hand, Jeremy Citrus Trail Marathon 37 MALE 567 DNS

Gaffney, David DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAM43 MALE 565 4:03:00 1

Fulton, Rob Citrus Trail Marathon 46 MALE 564 4:59:50 2

Brown, Sean DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAM42 MALE 561 5:05:46 3

Tirrell, Larry Citrus Trail Marathon 45 MALE 574 DNF

Vincent, Bill--L Citrus Trail Marathon 50 MALE 576 7:13:32 1

Nissen, Phil Citrus Trail Marathon 70 MALE 570 DNS



2015 4-Miler OVERALL RESULTS AGE BIB# FINISH TIME

Kuemmerlin, Ryan Citrus Trail 4-Miler 30 MALE 528 0:27:49 1

Durastanti, ZACK DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMNERD HERD 14 MALE 520 0:29:24 2

Smith, David DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMWe Try Hard 32 MALE 541 0:31:16 3

Childs, Benjamin Citrus Trail 4-Miler 31 MALE 515 0:33:13 4

Kelly, Scott Citrus Trail 4-Miler 41 MALE 527 0:33:44 5

Wilson, Timothy Citrus Trail 4-Miler 55 MALE 543 0:33:49 6

Nobles, Clinton Citrus Trail 4-Miler 28 MALE 535 0:33:56 7

LISENBY, DAWN Citrus Trail 4-Miler 47 FEMALE 545 0:34:30 8

Garrity, Conor Citrus Trail 4-Miler 32 MALE 524 0:36:24 9

Mancuso, Nora DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMgnats 44 FEMALE 529 0:37:22 10

Nobles, Wade--L Citrus Trail 4-Miler 28 MALE 537 0:37:55 11

Young, John Citrus Trail 4-Miler 63 MALE 544 0:38:16 12

Nobles, Tessa DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMThe Endorfriends 24 FEMALE 536 0:39:08 13

Guth, Jessica Citrus Trail 4-Miler 29 FEMALE 525 0:39:45 14

Miller, Stephen Citrus Trail 4-Miler 56 MALE 532 0:40:13 15

Ensing, Beth Citrus Trail 4-Miler 47 FEMALE 521 0:41:15 16

Miller, Jason DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMThe IT Crowd 38 MALE 531 0:43:18 17

Anderson, Jill Citrus Trail 4-Miler 59 FEMALE 511 0:43:30 18

Miller, Christina Citrus Trail 4-Miler 49 FEMALE 530 0:43:38 19

Childs, Grace Citrus Trail 4-Miler 56 FEMALE 516 0:45:36 20

James, Alexandra Citrus Trail 4-Miler 45 FEMALE 526 0:45:37 21

Neumann, Michelle Citrus Trail 4-Miler 43 FEMALE 534 0:46:41 22

Phillips, Maurice Citrus Trail 4-Miler 33 MALE 538 0:47:32 23

Proctor-Mathis, Tracey Citrus Trail 4-Miler 47 FEMALE 540 0:48:34 24

Bunnell, Jill DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMSWINGER SOCIETY 44 FEMALE 514 0:49:06 25

Powell, Cassandra Citrus Trail 4-Miler 28 FEMALE 539 0:51:01 26

Faherty, Diana--L Citrus Trail 4-Miler 61 FEMALE 522 0:51:53 27

Faherty, Pat--L Citrus Trail 4-Miler 65 MALE 523 0:51:53 28

bramall, dale Citrus Trail 4-Miler 49 MALE 513 0:55:10 29

Stentz, Kelly Citrus Trail 4-Miler 33 FEMALE 542 0:55:19 30

Bidlack, Donna Citrus Trail 4-Miler 41 FEMALE 512 0:56:51 31

Durante, Cathy Citrus Trail 4-Miler 69 FEMALE 519 1:16:24 32

Clark, David Citrus Trail 4-Miler 38 MALE 517 DNS

Devine, Michael Citrus Trail 4-Miler 55 MALE 518 DNS

Murphy, Lauren Citrus Trail 4-Miler 55 FEMALE 533 DNS



2015 4-MILE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Nobles, Tessa DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMThe Endorfriends 24 FEMALE 536 0:39:08 1

Guth, Jessica Citrus Trail 4-Miler 29 FEMALE 525 0:39:45 2

Powell, Cassandra Citrus Trail 4-Miler 28 FEMALE 539 0:51:01 3

Stentz, Kelly Citrus Trail 4-Miler 33 FEMALE 542 0:55:19 1

LISENBY, DAWN Citrus Trail 4-Miler 47 FEMALE 545 0:34:30 1

Mancuso, Nora DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMgnats 44 FEMALE 529 0:37:22 2

Ensing, Beth Citrus Trail 4-Miler 47 FEMALE 521 0:41:15 3

Miller, Christina Citrus Trail 4-Miler 49 FEMALE 530 0:43:38 4

James, Alexandra Citrus Trail 4-Miler 45 FEMALE 526 0:45:37 5

Neumann, Michelle Citrus Trail 4-Miler 43 FEMALE 534 0:46:41 6

Proctor-Mathis, Tracey Citrus Trail 4-Miler 47 FEMALE 540 0:48:34 7

Bunnell, Jill DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMSWINGER SOCIETY 44 FEMALE 514 0:49:06 8

Bidlack, Donna Citrus Trail 4-Miler 41 FEMALE 512 0:56:51 9

Murphy, Lauren Citrus Trail 4-Miler 59 FEMALE 511 0:43:30 1

Childs, Grace Citrus Trail 4-Miler 56 FEMALE 516 0:45:36 2

Anderson, Jill Citrus Trail 4-Miler 55 FEMALE 533 DNS

Faherty, Diana--L Citrus Trail 4-Miler 61 FEMALE 522 0:51:53 1

Durante, Cathy Citrus Trail 4-Miler 69 FEMALE 519 1:16:24 2

Durastanti, ZACK DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMNERD HERD 14 MALE 520 0:29:24 1

Nobles, Clinton Citrus Trail 4-Miler 28 MALE 535 0:33:56 1

Nobles, Wade--L Citrus Trail 4-Miler 28 MALE 537 0:37:55 2

Kuemmerlin, Ryan Citrus Trail 4-Miler 30 MALE 528 0:27:49 1

Smith, David DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMWe Try Hard 32 MALE 541 0:31:16 2

Childs, Benjamin Citrus Trail 4-Miler 31 MALE 515 0:33:13 3

Garrity, Conor Citrus Trail 4-Miler 32 MALE 524 0:36:24 4

Miller, Jason DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMThe IT Crowd 38 MALE 531 0:43:18 5

Phillips, Maurice Citrus Trail 4-Miler 33 MALE 538 0:47:32 6

Clark, David Citrus Trail 4-Miler 38 MALE 517 DNS

Kelly, Scott Citrus Trail 4-Miler 41 MALE 527 0:33:44 1

bramall, dale Citrus Trail 4-Miler 49 MALE 513 0:55:10 2

Wilson, Timothy Citrus Trail 4-Miler 55 MALE 543 0:33:49 1

Devine, Michael Citrus Trail 4-Miler 55 MALE 518 DNS

Miller, Stephen Citrus Trail 4-Miler 56 MALE 532 0:40:13 2

Young, John Citrus Trail 4-Miler 63 MALE 544 0:38:16 1

Faherty, Pat--L Citrus Trail 4-Miler 65 MALE 523 0:51:53 2



50K OVERALL RESULTS
NAME EVENT TEAM AGE SEX BIB# FINISH TIME

CONNOLLY, SEAN DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMSWINGER SOCIETY 43 MALE 425 5:04:32 1

Bryan, Beth Citrus Trail 50K 52 FEMALE 420 5:15:30 2

stork, Michael Citrus Trail 50K 36 MALE 445 5:22:00 3

Smith, Casey DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMWe Try Hard 29 MALE 444 5:22:37 4

Hardman, Molly Citrus Trail 50K 44 FEMALE 433 5:23:44 5

BAAS, MARJOLEIN Citrus Trail 50K 47 FEMALE 418 5:27:09 6

House, David Citrus Trail 50K 33 MALE 434 5:35:20 7

BUFKA, LORI--L Citrus Trail 50K 53 FEMALE 421 5:35:59 8

Collins, Sean Citrus Trail 50K 39 MALE 450 5:46:36 9

King, TJ Citrus Trail 50K 46 MALE 437 5:48:13 10

Costa, Lara DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMThe Endorfriends 31 FEMALE 426 5:48:44 11

Strawbridge, William Lee Citrus Trail 50K 40 MALE 451 5:58:21 12

Coyle, Bill Citrus Trail 50K 50 MALE 427 5:58:22 13

Mancuso, Matt DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMgnats 43 MALE 441 6:20:14 14

CELLINI, CARLA Citrus Trail 50K 43 FEMALE 422 6:30:57 15

MAHAFFEY, Tim Citrus Trail 50K 67 MALE 440 6:39:51 16

Thome, Brandy Citrus Trail 50K 42 FEMALE 447 7:00:09 17

DAVENPORT, REGAN DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMNERD HERD 42 FEMALE 428 7:02:08 18

Jourde, Juan DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMThe IT Crowd 40 MALE 436 7:07:17 19

Booth, Jamie Citrus Trail 50K 36 MALE 419 7:18:27 20

Huynh-Leap, Van Citrus Trail 50K 46 FEMALE 435 7:18:27 21

Comia, Maya Citrus Trail 50K 45 FEMALE 424 7:25:25 22

Miller, Daniel Citrus Trail 50K 67 MALE 442 7:34:05 23

GOLETZ, DREW--L Citrus Trail 50K 41 MALE 431 7:51:55 24

GRAHAM, SANDY Citrus Trail 50K 53 FEMALE 432 7:51:55 25

Luloff, Joyce Citrus Trail 50K 59 FEMALE 439 7:52:08 26

Arana, Leigh Anne Citrus Trail 50K 33 FEMALE 417 8:04:21 27

Webb, Mitzi Citrus Trail 50K 39 FEMALE 448 8:04:21 28

Anderson, Kelly Citrus Trail 50K 29 FEMALE 416 8:22:05 29

COLLINS, JIM--L Citrus Trail 50K 60 MALE 423 DNS

Dickerson, David Citrus Trail 50K 41 MALE 429 DNS

GARRETT, SANDRA--L Citrus Trail 50K 41 FEMALE 430 DNS

Kokotek, Jesse Citrus Trail 50K 37 MALE 438 DNS

Neel, Barbara Citrus Trail 50K 40 FEMALE 443 DNS

Sullivan, Megan Citrus Trail 50K 31 FEMALE 446 DNS

WILLIAMS, KALLY--L Citrus Trail 50K 66 FEMALE 449 DNS



50K AGE GROUPS
NAME EVENT TEAM AGE SEX BIB# FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Anderson, Kelly Citrus Trail 50K 29 FEMALE 416 8:22:05 1

Costa, Lara DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMThe Endorfriends 31 FEMALE 426 5:48:44 1

Sullivan, Megan Citrus Trail 50K 31 FEMALE 446 DNS

Arana, Leigh Anne Citrus Trail 50K 33 FEMALE 417 8:04:21 2

Webb, Mitzi Citrus Trail 50K 39 FEMALE 448 8:04:21 2

Hardman, Molly Citrus Trail 50K 44 FEMALE 433 5:23:44 1

BAAS, MARJOLEIN Citrus Trail 50K 47 FEMALE 418 5:27:09 2

CELLINI, CARLA Citrus Trail 50K 43 FEMALE 422 6:30:57 3

Thome, Brandy Citrus Trail 50K 42 FEMALE 447 7:00:08 4

DAVENPORT, REGAN DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMNERD HERD 42 FEMALE 428 7:02:08 5

Huynh-Leap, Van Citrus Trail 50K 46 FEMALE 435 7:18:27 6

Comia, Maya Citrus Trail 50K 45 FEMALE 424 7:25:25 7

Neel, Barbara Citrus Trail 50K 40 FEMALE 443 DNS

GARRETT, SANDRA--L Citrus Trail 50K 41 FEMALE 430 DNS

Bryan, Beth Citrus Trail 50K 52 FEMALE 420 5:15:30 1

BUFKA, LORI--L Citrus Trail 50K 53 FEMALE 421 5:35:59 2

GRAHAM, SANDY Citrus Trail 50K 53 FEMALE 432 7:51:55 3

Luloff, Joyce Citrus Trail 50K 59 FEMALE 439 7:52:08 4

WILLIAMS, KALLY--L Citrus Trail 50K 66 FEMALE 449 DNS

Smith, Casey DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMWe Try Hard 29 MALE 444 5:22:37 1

COLLINS, SEAN Citrus Trail 50K 36 MALE 445 5:22:00 1

House, David Citrus Trail 50K 33 MALE 434 5:35:20 2

Booth, Jamie Citrus Trail 50K 39 MALE 450 5:46:36 3

stork, Michael Citrus Trail 50K 36 MALE 419 7:18:27 4

Kokotek, Jesse Citrus Trail 50K 37 MALE 438 DNS

CONNOLLY, SEAN DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMSWINGER SOCIETY 43 MALE 425 5:04:32 1

King, TJ Citrus Trail 50K 46 MALE 437 5:48:13 2

STRAWBRIDGE, WILLIAM LEECitrus Trail 50K 40 MALE 451 5:58:21 3

Mancuso, Matt DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMgnats 43 MALE 441 6:20:14 4

Jourde, Juan DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMThe IT Crowd 40 MALE 436 7:07:17 5

GOLETZ, DREW--L Citrus Trail 50K 41 MALE 431 7:51:55 6

Dickerson, David Citrus Trail 50K 41 MALE 429 DNS

Coyle, Bill Citrus Trail 50K 50 MALE 427 5:58:22 1

COLLINS, JIM--L Citrus Trail 50K 60 MALE 423 DNS

MAHAFFEY, Tim Citrus Trail 50K 67 MALE 440 6:39:51 1

Miller, Daniel Citrus Trail 50K 67 MALE 442 7:34:05 2



10-MILER OVERALL RESULTS

Participant name Registration category Team name Age Gender BIB# FINISH TIME

Joseph, Danny Citrus Trail 10 Miler 52 MALE 183 1:09:30 1

Cam, Chi Citrus Trail 10 Miler 31 MALE 133 1:10:30 2

Neumann, Erich Citrus Trail 10 Miler 44 MALE 164 1:19:46 3

Smith, Ryan DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMWe Try Hard 35 MALE 176 1:21:43 4

KAPES, EMILY Citrus Trail 10 Miler 38 FEMALE 496 1:23:03 5

Leahy, Kathy DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMgnats 46 FEMALE 507 1:24:48 6

Remonda, Dallas Citrus Trail 10 Miler 20 MALE 172 1:28:02 7

LaMothe, Jordan Citrus Trail 10 Miler 21 FEMALE 158 1:28:08 8

KITCHEN, KERRI Citrus Trail 10 Miler 52 FEMALE 509 1:28:22 9

Kelly, Jaime Citrus Trail 10 Miler 36 FEMALE 155 1:30:26 10

Powell, Jonathan Citrus Trail 10 Miler 29 MALE 169 1:33:13 11

CHAMBERS, ROBERT--L Citrus Trail 10 Miler 44 MALE 135 1:34:43 12

Parisi, Nicole Citrus Trail 10 Miler 35 FEMALE 165 1:35:19 13

Glantz, Brad Citrus Trail 10 Miler 51 MALE 145 1:35:54 14

DURASTANTI, ZANDER DARE GREATLY TEAM NERD HERD 9 MALE 143 1:36:10 15

Gush, Vivienne Citrus Trail 10 Miler 53 FEMALE 182 1:36:45 16

RADLEY, JUSTIN DARE GREATLY TEAM SWINGER SOCIETY 35 MALE 170 1:37:10 17

McCormick, Francis Citrus Trail 10 Miler 29 MALE 502 1:38:17 18

Boulianne, Nancy Citrus Trail 10 Miler 45 FEMALE 132 1:38:22 19

campbell, sharon Citrus Trail 10 Miler 58 FEMALE 134 1:40:10 20

Devine, Rita Citrus Trail 10 Miler 42 FEMALE 141 1:40:10 21

Seibel, Henry Citrus Trail 10 Miler 55 MALE 174 1:40:20 22

Phillips, Lesa Citrus Trail 10 Miler 40 FEMALE 166 1:40:27 23

GOMEZ, LUIS--L Citrus Trail 10 Miler 31 MALE 146 1:40:36 24

Hartman, Katherine Citrus Trail 10 Miler 44 FEMALE 149 1:42:08 25

Dash, Tracy Citrus Trail 10 Miler 24 FEMALE 138 1:42:50 26

Stewart, Bill Citrus Trail 10 Miler 57 MALE 178 1:43:47 27

Fissel, Lauren Citrus Trail 10 Miler 25 FEMALE 144 1:44:27 28

Rusch, Tara Citrus Trail 10 Miler 40 FEMALE 173 1:45:08 29

Shiner, David Citrus Trail 10 Miler 43 MALE 184 1:46:03 30

Grzanich, Sharon Citrus Trail 10 Miler 49 FEMALE 147 1:47:35 31

Costa, Michael DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAMThe Endorfriends 31 MALE 136 1:49:35 32

Poder, Donna Citrus Trail 10 Miler 45 FEMALE 168 1:50:44 33

Walsh, Dennis Citrus Trail 10 Miler 49 MALE 179 1:51:50 34

Mathis, Gregory Citrus Trail 10 Miler 43 MALE 506 1:53:58 35

Dean, Amanda Citrus Trail 10 Miler 41 FEMALE 140 1:54:58 36

Dowdy, Sara Citrus Trail 10 Miler 40 FEMALE 142 1:54:58 37

Dash, Ellen Citrus Trail 10 Miler 54 FEMALE 137 1:58:09 38

Smith, Rebecca Citrus Trail 10 Miler 29 FEMALE 175 1:59:59 39

Bartuska, Peter Citrus Trail 10 Miler 50 MALE 131 2:09:28 40

Steger, Michael Citrus Trail 10 Miler 51 MALE 177 2:09:35 41

Kelley, Alyssa Citrus Trail 10 Miler 26 FEMALE 497 2:21:19 42

Johnson, Brandon DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAMThe IT Crowd 28 MALE 150 2:26:47 43

Day, Leda Citrus Trail 10 Miler 51 FEMALE 139 DNS

Gusmano, Vic Citrus Trail 10 Miler 46 MALE 148 DNS

Kelley, Joe Citrus Trail 10 Miler 30 MALE 498 DNS

Kelley, Lindsey Citrus Trail 10 Miler 29 FEMALE 499 DNS

Keppley, Dale Citrus Trail 10 Miler 58 MALE 510 DNS

Latuff, Solibeth Citrus Trail 10 Miler 32 FEMALE 508 DNS



Messmer, Jackie Citrus Trail 10 Miler 50 FEMALE 501 DNS

Phillips, Maurice Citrus Trail 10 Miler 33 MALE 167 DNS

Ramos, Victoria Citrus Trail 10 Miler 19 FEMALE 171 DNS

Watson, Casey Citrus Trail 10 Miler 34 FEMALE 180 DNS

Welch, Ami Citrus Trail 10 Miler 45 FEMALE 181 DNS



10-MILER AGE GROUP
Participant name Registration category Age Gender BIB# FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Ramos, Victoria Citrus Trail 10 Miler 19 FEMALE 171 DNS

LaMothe, Jordan Citrus Trail 10 Miler 21 FEMALE 158 1:28:08 1

Dash, Tracy Citrus Trail 10 Miler 24 FEMALE 138 1:42:50 2

Fissel, Lauren Citrus Trail 10 Miler 25 FEMALE 144 1:44:27 3

Kelley, Alyssa Citrus Trail 10 Miler 26 FEMALE 497 DNS

Kelley, Lindsey Citrus Trail 10 Miler 29 FEMALE 499 DNS

Smith, Rebecca Citrus Trail 10 Miler 29 FEMALE 175 1:59:59 4

Latuff, Solibeth Citrus Trail 10 Miler 32 FEMALE 508 DNS

Watson, Casey Citrus Trail 10 Miler 34 FEMALE 180 DNS

KAPES, EMILY Citrus Trail 10 Miler 38 FEMALE 496 1:23:03 1

Kelly, Jaime Citrus Trail 10 Miler 36 FEMALE 155 1:30:26 2

Parisi, Nicole Citrus Trail 10 Miler 35 FEMALE 165 1:35:19 3

Leahy, Kathy DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAM46 FEMALE 507 1:24:48 1

Boulianne, Nancy Citrus Trail 10 Miler 45 FEMALE 132 1:38:22 2

Devine, Rita Citrus Trail 10 Miler 42 FEMALE 141 1:40:10 3

Phillips, Lesa Citrus Trail 10 Miler 40 FEMALE 166 1:40:27 4

Hartman, Katherine Citrus Trail 10 Miler 44 FEMALE 149 1:42:08 5

Rusch, Tara Citrus Trail 10 Miler 40 FEMALE 173 1:45:08 6

Grzanich, Sharon Citrus Trail 10 Miler 49 FEMALE 147 1:47:35 7

Poder, Donna Citrus Trail 10 Miler 45 FEMALE 168 1:50:44 8

Dowdy, Sara Citrus Trail 10 Miler 40 FEMALE 142 1:54:58 9

Dean, Amanda Citrus Trail 10 Miler 41 FEMALE 140 1:54:58 10

Welch, Ami Citrus Trail 10 Miler 45 FEMALE 181 DNS

KITCHEN, KERRI Citrus Trail 10 Miler 52 FEMALE 509 1:28:22 1

Gush, Vivienne Citrus Trail 10 Miler 53 FEMALE 182 1:36:45 2

campbell, sharon Citrus Trail 10 Miler 58 FEMALE 134 1:40:10 3

Dash, Ellen Citrus Trail 10 Miler 54 FEMALE 137 1:58:09 4

Messmer, Jackie Citrus Trail 10 Miler 50 FEMALE 501 DNS

Day, Leda Citrus Trail 10 Miler 51 FEMALE 139 DNS

DURASTANTI, ZANDER DARE GREATLY TEAM 9 MALE 143 1:36:10 1

Remonda, Dallas Citrus Trail 10 Miler 20 MALE 172 1:28:02 1



Powell, Jonathan Citrus Trail 10 Miler 29 MALE 169 1:33:13 2

McCormick, Francis Citrus Trail 10 Miler 29 MALE 502 1:38:17 3

Johnson, Brandon DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAM28 MALE 150 2:26:47 4

Cam, Chi Citrus Trail 10 Miler 31 MALE 133 1:10:30 1

Smith, Ryan DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--MALE TEAM35 MALE 176 1:21:43 2

RADLEY, JUSTIN DARE GREATLY TEAM 35 MALE 170 1:37:10 3

GOMEZ, LUIS--L Citrus Trail 10 Miler 31 MALE 146 1:40:36 4

Costa, Michael DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE--COED TEAM31 MALE 136 1:49:35 5

Phillips, Maurice Citrus Trail 10 Miler 33 MALE 167 DNS

Kelley, Joe Citrus Trail 10 Miler 30 MALE 498 DNS

Neumann, Erich Citrus Trail 10 Miler 44 MALE 164 1:19:46 1

CHAMBERS, ROBERT--L Citrus Trail 10 Miler 44 MALE 135 1:34:43 2

Shiner, David Citrus Trail 10 Miler 43 MALE 184 1:46:03 3

Walsh, Dennis Citrus Trail 10 Miler 49 MALE 179 1:51:50 4

Mathis, Gregory Citrus Trail 10 Miler 43 MALE 506 1:53:58 5

Gusmano, Vic Citrus Trail 10 Miler 46 MALE 148 DNS

JOSEPH, DANNY Citrus Trail 10 Miler 52 MALE 183 1:09:30 1

Glantz, Brad Citrus Trail 10 Miler 51 MALE 145 1:35:54 2

Seibel, Henry Citrus Trail 10 Miler 55 MALE 174 1:40:20 3

Stewart, Bill Citrus Trail 10 Miler 57 MALE 178 1:43:47 4

Bartuska, Peter Citrus Trail 10 Miler 50 MALE 131 2:09:28 5

Steger, Michael Citrus Trail 10 Miler 51 MALE 177 2:09:55 6

Keppley, Dale Citrus Trail 10 Miler 58 MALE 510 DNS



DARE GREATLY TEAM CHALLENGE RESULTS

WE TRY HARDER

4 0:31:16

10 1:21:43

MARATHON 3:58:11

50K 5:22:37

TOTAL 11:13:47 1ST PLACE MALE TEAM

THE IT CROWD

4 0:44:18

10 2:26:47

MARATHON 8:25:34

50K 7:07:17

TOTAL 18:43:56 2ND PLACE MALE TEAM

GNATS

4 0:38:00

10 1:24:48

MARATHON 4:03:00

50K 6:20:14

TOTAL 12:26:02 1ST PLACE COED TEAM

SWINGER SOCIETY

4 0:50:06

10 1:37:10

MARATHON 5:07:27

50K 5:04:32

TOTAL 12:39:15 2ND PLACE COED TEAM

ENDORFRIENDS

4 0:40:08

10 1:49:35

MARATHON 5:21:36

50K 5:48:44

TOTAL 13:40:03 3RD PLACE COED TEAM


